
Imagine T3 and C3

Available in High Gloss Black and 
High Gloss Cherry.*
*Some finishes may not be available 
in all models and/or in all countries.



Imagine T3 and C3 Specifi cations

All specifi cations are subject to change without notice. PSB, PSB Speakers, and Imagine are trademarks of, or used under license 
by, PSB Speakers, a division of Lenbrook Industries Limited. © 06/15 PSB Speakers. 15-011 All rights reserved. www.psbspeakers.com

**Non-metric measurements are approximate.

*Some finishes may not be available in all models and/or all countries.

Frequency Response

On Axis @ 0°±3dB
On Axis @ 0°±1 1/2dB
Off Axis @ 30°±1 1/2dB
LF Cutoff -10dB

Sensitivity

Anechoic Chamber
Listening Room

Impedance

Nominal
Minimum

Input Power

Recommended
Program

Acoustic Design

Tweeter (Nominal)

Midrange (Nominal)

Woofer (Nominal)

Crossover

Internal Volume

Design Type

Size (W x H x D)

Weight

Net
Shipping

Finish

Imagine T3
Tower

24-23,000Hz
30-20,000Hz
30-10,000Hz
20Hz

89dB
91dB

8 Ohms
4 Ohms

20 - 300 Watts
300 Watts

1” (25mm)
Titanium Dome with Ferrofluid
Neodymium Magnet

5 1/4” (133mm) 
Compressed Felt/Fiberglass Cone with 
Mastic Compound Coating 
Rubber Surround

3 x 7” (178mm)
Compressed Felt/Fiberglass Cone with 
Mastic Compound Coating 
Rubber Surround

450Hz, B3, 1,800Hz LR4

1.88 cu ft (53.1L)

Transitional 5-way
Triple Port Bass Reflex

11 1/2 x 47 5/8 x 15 1/8” **
292 x 1208 x 382mm

71lb (32.3kg)/each
97.2lb (44.2kg)/each

High Gloss Black or High Gloss Cherry*

Imagine C3
Centre

48-23,000Hz
50-20,000Hz
50-10,000Hz
40Hz

89dB
91dB

8 Ohms
4 Ohms

20 - 200 Watts
200 Watts

1” (25mm)
Titanium Dome with Ferrofluid
Neodymium Magnet

3 1/4” (84mm) 
Compressed Felt/Fiberglass Cone with 
Mastic Compound Coating 
Rubber Surround

2 x 7” (178mm)
Compressed Felt/Fiberglass Cone with 
Mastic Compound Coating 
Rubber Surround

500Hz, B3, 1,800Hz LR4

0.84 cu ft (23.9L)

Bass Reflex

24 1/2 x 9 1/4 x 13 5/8” **
622 x 235 x 346mm

33.5lb (15.2kg)/each
43.8lb (19.9kg)/each

High Gloss Black or High Gloss Cherry*

(Anechoic Chamber)

(1W (2.83V) @ 1M, IEC-Filtered pink noise, C-weighted)

(RMS, Clipping <10% Time)

(Gross Dimensions)


