

## Imagine T3 and C3







Available in High Gloss Black and High Gloss Cherry.\* \*Some finishes may not be available in all models and/or in all countries.

## Imagine T3 and C3 Specifications



		Imagine T3 Tower	Imagine C3 Centre	
Frequency Response	(Anechoic Cham	ber)		
On Axis @ 0°±3dB On Axis @ 0°±11/2dB Off Axis @ 30°±11/2dB LF Cutoff -10dB		24-23,000Hz 30-20,000Hz 30-10,000Hz 20Hz	48-23,000Hz 50-20,000Hz 50-10,000Hz 40Hz	
Sensitivity	(1W (2.83V) @ 1	IM, IEC-Filtered pink noise, C-weighted)		
Anechoic Chamber Listening Room		89dB 91dB	89dB 91dB	
Impedance				
Nominal Minimum		8 Ohms 4 Ohms	8 Ohms 4 Ohms	
Input Power	(RMS, Clipping <10% Time)			
Recommended Program		20 - 300 Watts 300 Watts	20 - 200 Watts 200 Watts	
Acoustic Design				
Tweeter (Nominal)		1" (25mm) Titanium Dome with Ferrofluid Neodymium Magnet	1" (25mm) Titanium Dome with Ferrofluid Neodymium Magnet	
Midrange (Nominal)		5 1/4" (133mm) Compressed Felt/Fiberglass Cone with Mastic Compound Coating Rubber Surround	3 1/4" (84mm) Compressed Felt/Fiberglass Cone with Mastic Compound Coating Rubber Surround	
Woofer (Nominal)		3 x 7" (178mm) Compressed Felt/Fiberglass Cone with Mastic Compound Coating Rubber Surround	2 x 7" (178mm) Compressed Felt/Fiberglass Cone with Mastic Compound Coating Rubber Surround	
Crossover		450Hz, B3, 1,800Hz LR4	500Hz, B3, 1,800Hz LR4	
Internal Volume		1.88 cu ft (53.1L)	0.84 cu ft (23.9L)	
Design Type		Transitional 5-way Triple Port Bass Reflex	Bass Reflex	
Size (W x H x D)	(Gross Dimension	(Gross Dimensions)		
		11 1/2 x 47 5/8 x 15 1/8" ** 292 x 1208 x 382mm	24 1/2 x 9 1/4 x 13 5/8" ** 622 x 235 x 346mm	
Weight				
Net Shipping		71lb (32.3kg)/each 97.2lb (44.2kg)/each	33.5lb (15.2kg)/each 43.8lb (19.9kg)/each	
Finish				
		High Gloss Black or High Gloss Cherry*	High Gloss Black or High Gloss Cherry*	







\*Some finishes may not be available in all models and/or all countries.

\*\*Non-metric measurements are approximate.

All specifications are subject to change without notice. PSB, PSB Speakers, and Imagine are trademarks of, or used under license by, PSB Speakers, a division of Lenbrook Industries Limited. © 06/15 PSB Speakers. 15-011 All rights reserved.